	Январь 2025 год  

	№ группы
	Возраст
	Количество зачисленных детей
	Количество детей в группе
	№, дата приказа
	Количество отчисленных детей
	Возраст
	№, дата приказа

	Группа № 7

Группа № 6
Группа № 4


	4-5 лет

	1

	
	№ 02 от 27.01.2025 г.


	1
1
	5-6 лет
4-5 лет


	№ 01 от  14.01.2025 г.
№ 03 от  27.01.2025 г.


